
Time Total
Fri. Jan. 10 ^ FOUR W FARM, RUSSELLVILLE, KY 7:30 AM 150

^ CHANEY FARMS, BOWLING GREEN, KY 1:30 PM 35

^ CHANDLER, LOGAN W, SCOTTSVILLE, KY 4:00 PM 2

Sat. Jan. 11 NUCKLOS, RICKEY, PARK CITY, KY 8:00 AM 10

^ KINSLOW, MCCOY, SMITHS GROVE, KY 9:30 AM 2

^ STYLE CREST JERSEY FARM, EDMONTON, KY 11:00 AM 2

^ KC FARM, RUSSELL SPRINGS, KY 1:00 PM 25

Sun. Jan. 12 ^ MAYS, BRENT, RIDER MIKE & PASCHAL, ERIC, GLASGOW, KY 12:30 PM 75

Mon. Jan. 13 ^ BARLOW, H H III, CAVE CITY, KY 9:00 AM 60

BAUERLE TOM & DEEANN, GRAVEL SWITCH, KY 1:30 PM 25

^ LUTZ HERBY & AMANDA, EMINENCE, KY 4:00 PM 8

Tue. Jan. 14 ^ CORE JEFF & ALTA MAE, SALVISA, KY 8:00 AM 25

^ BRATCHER DAIRY, CRAB ORCHARD, KY 11:00 AM 10

VISSER, RONEL, SNEEDVILLE, TN 3:30 PM 13

Wed. Jan. 15 ^ PARKS, DANIEL DVM, MORRISTOWN, TN 7:00 AM 5

^ SNODGRASS, SANDI S, MORRISTOWN, TN 8:30 AM 5

^ SUNRISE DAIRY, CROSSVILLE, TN 12:00 PM 55

^ BOYD-LEE JERSEYS, PARROTTSVILLE, TN 4:30 PM 25

Thu. Jan. 16 ^ HICKORY GROVE FARMS, CLEVELAND, TN 10:00 AM 30

^ BARHAM JERSEY FARM, CALHOUN, TN 12:00 PM 100

Fri. Jan. 17 ^ SMITH, ROBERT CLYDE III, CLERMONT, GA 9:00 AM 5

^ UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA, WINTERVILLE, GA 12:00 PM 30

^ BERRY COLLEGE, MOUNT BERRY, GA 3:30 PM 20

Sat. Jan. 18 ^ WOODS BLISS & LUCY, READYVILLE, TN 9:00 AM 10

^ OZBURN BROS JERSEY FARM, LEWISBURG, TN 12:00 PM 5

^ GILMAC FARMS, CHAPEL HILL, TN 2:00 PM 65

Sun. Jan. 19 ^ BLANKENSHIP, PHILLIP JOE, BEECH BLUFF, TN 1:00 PM 4
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Mon. Jan. 20 ^ BELLVIEW FARM /HAROLD L & GLEN BELL, DRESDEN, TN 8:00 AM 60

^ LEACH DAVID A & ANGELA L, COTTAGE GROVE, TN 11:00 AM 30

^ MOSS, PAUL ALLEN, COTTAGE GROVE, TN 1:00 PM 65

^ SUNBOW JERSEYS, COTTAGE GROVE, TN 3:30 PM 45

Tue. Jan. 21 ^ CRUM, M.D., FULTON, KY 8:00 AM 35

*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


